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Date Day Event Venue Time

9/10/2024 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

9/17/2024 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

9/24/2024 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

10/1/2024 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

10/8/2024 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

10/15/2024 Tuesday Rehearsal Youth Room 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

10/22/2024 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

10/27/2024 Sunday Dress Rehearsal St. Paul Sanctuary 2:30 PM ‐ 4:30 PM

10/29/2024 Tuesday Concert St. Paul Sanctuary 7:30 PM ‐ 9:30 PM

11/5/2024 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

11/12/2024 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

11/19/2024 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

11/26/2024 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

12/3/2024 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

12/10/2024 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

12/17/2024 Tuesday Dress Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

12/20/2024 Friday Concert St. Paul Sanctuary 7:30 PM ‐ 9:30 PM

1/7/2025 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

1/14/2025 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

1/21/2025 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

1/28/2025 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

2/4/2025 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

2/11/2025 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

2/18/2025 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

2/25/2025 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

3/2/2025 Sunday Dress Rehearsal St. Paul Sanctuary 2:30 PM ‐ 4:30 PM

3/4/2025 Tuesday Concert St. Paul Sanctuary 7:30 PM ‐ 9:30 PM

3/11/2025 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

3/18/2025 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

3/25/2025 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

4/1/2025 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

4/8/2025 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

TBD Tuesday Annual Meeting St. Paul Cafetorium TBA

4/15/2025 Tuesday Rehearsal Youth Room 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

4/22/2025 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

4/29/2025 Tuesday Rehearsal St. Paul Cafetorium 7:00 PM ‐ 9:00 PM

5/4/2025 Sunday Dress Rehearsal St. Paul Sanctuary 2:30 PM ‐ 4:30 PM

5/6/2025 Tuesday Concert St. Paul Sanctuary 7:30 PM ‐ 9:30 PM

Notes: Rehearsals begin at 7:00 pm. Concert time is unchanged and concerts is 7:00 pm. Concert call time 

is 7:15 pm.


